To: Jeffrey Epstein[ieevacation@gmail.com)]

From: bellaklein

Sent: Wed 8/13/2014 2:38:13 PM

Subject: Amazon

Jeffrey,

Attached is a list of Amazon charges on you Amex, — Merwin, - know nothing
about it. -conﬁmlcd that she received some items from Amazon for you. Please confirm the
following charges or should | dispute.

On JE Amex a lot of charges from Amazon. Can you confirm

purchases when speak with JE.

07/31/2014
07/23/2014
07/21/2014
07/16/2014
07/16/2014
07/16/2014
07/16/2014

07/17/2014

Thank you,
Bella

Tol: I

AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL WA

AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL WA
AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL WA

AMAZON MKTPLACE
PMTSAMZN COM/BILL WA

AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL

WA

599.00

138.41

44.98

18.99

75.78

90.00

654.15

19.45
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