

To: Jeffrey Epstein[jeevacation@gmail.com]
From: bellaklein
Sent: Wed 8/13/2014 2:38:13 PM
Subject: Amazon

Jeffrey,

Attached is a list of Amazon charges on you Amex. [REDACTED] Merwin, [REDACTED] know nothing about it. [REDACTED] confirmed that she received some items from Amazon for you. Please confirm the following charges or should I dispute.

On JE Amex a lot of charges from Amazon. Can you confirm purchases when speak with JE.

07/31/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE <u>PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	599.00
07/23/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE <u>PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	138.41
07/21/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE <u>PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	44.98
07/16/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE <u>PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	18.99
07/16/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE <u>PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	75.78
07/16/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE <u>PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	90.00
07/16/2014	AMAZON MKTPLACE <u>PMTSAMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	654.15
07/17/2014	<u>AMAZON.COM</u> <u>AMZN.COM/BILL</u> WA	19.45

Thank you,
Bella

[REDACTED]
Tel: [REDACTED]